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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bull City YES 114.850 28.475 28.425 28.825 29.125
11 2 1

811 Chloe Campbell 9.750 9.700
812 Caitlin Kass 9.375 9.525 9.7259.750
810 Elizabeth Culton 9.350 9.7009.600
809 Maya Lewis 9.500
806 Lauren Graham 9.400 9.475

2 Everest YES 113.600 27.725 29.050 28.200 28.625
33 1 4

819 Sydney Bennett 9.425 9.300
817 Lauren Little 9.175 9.400 9.5259.350
816 Alexis Olivier 9.125 9.850 9.500
818 Kinsey Davis 9.800 9.6009.550

3 Tumblebees YES 113.050 28.300 27.500 28.425 28.825
22 3 2

836 Samantha Gillis 9.650 9.450 9.6759.550
835 Emily Harris 9.350 9.650
838 Katherine Ann Petty 9.300 8.825 9.5009.525
833 Kela Slensby 9.225 9.350

4 Thomas YES 107.625 26.400 27.225 25.875 28.125
46 4 6

831 Melody Iacino 8.875 8.950 9.1508.750
828 Mallory Prosser 8.875 9.425
827 Carlee Shannon 8.650 9.025
829 Katie Player 9.250
826 Jodee Tindal 8.575
830 Victoria Melerine 9.5508.550

5 WAKE YES 105.225 27.400 26.000 25.125 26.700
55 5 7

841 Abigail Jenkins 9.550 9.050 8.050
840 Terri Lockamy 8.975 8.075 8.8258.500
843 McKenzie Chapman 8.875 8.875 9.1258.575
842 Maddison Hatfield 8.750
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6 White Lightning YES 105.075 27.525 24.125 26.875 26.550
64 6 5

844 Maddie Mahl 9.300 7.625 8.850
849 Jordan Hahn 9.275 8.450 9.050
846 Rebecca Coutinho 8.950 8.050 9.000
848 Katie Kilgour 9.1008.825
845 Karsyn Krueger 8.600

7 Aiken YES 84.900 18.550 19.025 28.225 19.100
77 7 3

804 Sara Wiatrak 9.700 9.550 9.4009.375
802 Savannah Kaplan 8.850 9.475 9.7009.300
801 Savanah Kotas 9.550
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